N E W
HZE_Air treatment units
Modern design
Modularity
Easy assembly
HZE0: G1/4” (40 mm)
HZE1: G3/8” (63 mm)
HZE2: G1/2” (80 mm)

0 - 1 - 2
4 Port
CODIFICATION KEY
2 Size
1 5
H Z E 0
2
B
3
0 8 G
4
M
1 Series
HZE small (G1/4)
medium (G3/8)
large (G1/2)
0 =
1 =
2 =
08G = G1/4 (size 0)
10G = G3/8 (size 1)
15G = G1/2 (size 2)
5 Pressure gauge
blank = port G1/8
(upon request only for size 0)
M = integrated square
pressure gauge (standard)
6 Filtration
blank = 5 micron (standard)
upon request = other
fi ltration ratings
6
3 Model
= Filter regulator
= Filter+Regulator+Lubricator (F+R+L)
= Filter regulator+Lubricator (FR+L)
= Filter
= Lubricator
= Regulator
B
C
D
F
L
R
F - Filter
UNIVER GROUPHZE
HZE_5
HZE0F08G
Manual exhaustA
A
HZE1F10G - HZE2F15G
A
157
172
G3/8
G1/2
180
195
A
1
2
B F
23
23